State of Texas Assessments of Academic Readiness Paper with Embedded Supports
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Raw Score Conversion Table
Grade 7 Reading
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Paper with Embedded Supports

Raw
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Scale
Score
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1106
1188
1239
1275
1305
1330
1351
1371
1388
1405
1420
1434
1448
1461
1474
1487
1499
1511
1522
1534
1545
1557
1567
1580
1592
1604
1616
1629
1642
1656
1674
1685
1702
1719
1738
1753
1784
1813
1850
1899
1982
2121

Did Not Meet

Approaches

Masters

Percentile
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100

Lexile
BR

70L
220L
310L
380L
435L
480L
515L
555L
585L
615L
645L
670L
695L
720L
740L
765L
785L
810L
830L
850L
870L
895L
910L
935L
955L
980L
1000L
1025L
1050L
1075L
1105L
1125L
1160L
1190L
1225L
1250L
1310L
1360L
1430L
1520L
1600L
1600L
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